
BVV Vrouwen Landelijke 1

100m horden 0,84m   AC Dames  Uur=14:46
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4
! 1! 288! Duchateau Felke          ! OB   ! 16.04! ! Jun! 94!
! 2! 1149! Cool Hanne               ! AVR  ! 18.11! ! Sen! 88!
! 3! 1646! Peenen Katia             ! LIER ! 18.92! ! Sen! 83!
! 4! 442! Van Iseghem Laura        ! VITA ! 19.30! ! Jun! 94!
! 5! 224! Moens Elien              ! LEBB !19.65! ! Jun! 93!

100m horden 0,84m   AC Dames  Uur=14:46
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.0
! 1! 1195! Pauwels Lauranne         ! OLSE !14.18! ! Sen! 92!
! 2! 1460! Lemmens Karolien         ! AVT  ! 14.85! ! Sen! 89!
! 3! 1577! Bonte Laura              ! KAPE !14.94! ! Sen! 89!
! 4! 1051! Van Den Broeck Leen      ! AVLO !15.05! ! Sen! 92!
! 5! 751! Meert Cynthia            ! LAT  ! 15.52! ! Sen! 89!
! 6! 34! Ackx Eline               !! LOOI !17.41! ! Jun! 93!

hoogspringen              AC Dames  Uur=16:21
Reeks:1
! 1! 766! Desmet Hannelore         ! AVT  ! 1.85m!! Sen! 89!
! 2! 1303! De Vogelaer Sarah        ! VITA ! 1.70m!! Sen! 89!
! 3! 1051! Van Den Broeck Leen      ! AVLO !1.67m!! Sen! 92!
! 4! 1989! Didden Ans               ! LOOI !1.58m!! Sch! 96!
! 5! 1010! Sebrechts Liesbeth       ! OLSE !1.55m!! Sen! 84!
! 6! 2584! Vanbossel Amber          ! OB   ! 1.55m!! Sch! 95!
! 7! 2175! Folens Merel             ! KAPE !1.50m!! Sch! 96!
! 8! 236! Vanden Nest Vicky        ! LEBB !1.50m!! Cad! 97!
! 9! 2080! Leemans Lisse            ! DUFF !1.40m!! Sch! 95!
! 10! 2647! Vanhaste Jana            ! AVR  ! 1.35m!! Sch! 95!
! 11! 1375! Bertels Kristel          ! LIER ! 1.35m!! Sen! 91!
! 12! 711! Deriemaeker Nina         ! LAT  ! 1.30m!! Jun! 93!

speerwerpen 600g          AC Dames  Uur=15:47
Reeks:1
! 1! 1360! Ahmidach Sana            ! OLSE !39.23m! Sen! 92!
! 2! 1520! Akman Gulsun             ! LOOI !34.72m! Sen! 92!
! 3! 184! Van Loo Lauranne         ! LIER ! 32.31m! Jun! 93!
! 4! 1062! Feyen Gwendolien         ! AVT  ! 31.78m! Sen! 89!
! 5! 1502! Oosterlinck Elke         ! AVLO !29.67m! Sen! 87!
! 6! 2080! Leemans Lisse            ! DUFF !28.23m! Sch! 95!
! 7! 1656! Cappelle Ine             ! AVR  ! 28.21m! Sen! 89!
! 8! 1624! Richter Tatjana          ! KAPE !27.79m! Sen! 90!
! 9! 162! Meert Soraya             ! LAT  ! 25.59m! Jun! 93!
! 10! 1393! Herregodts Nymphe        ! VITA ! 24.18m! Sen! 92!
! 11! 203! Hoste Kato               ! OB   ! 21.85m! Jun! 94!
! 12! 1666! Van Stappen Inne         ! LEBB !21.06m! Sen! 90!

kogelstoten 4,000kg       AC Dames  Uur=15:53
Reeks:1



! 1! 1488! De Wael Els              ! AVLO !12.77m! Sen! 90!
! 2! 233! Peeten Lieze             ! LOOI !12.58m! Jun! 93!
! 3! 928! Geudens Benedicte        ! LIER ! 11.17m! Sen! 91!
! 4! 1381! Richter Saraya           ! KAPE !10.76m! Sen! 92!
! 5! 1360! Ahmidach Sana            ! OLSE !9.87m!! Sen! 92!
! 6! 5! Neven Liselotte          ! AVT  ! 9.41m!! Jun! 94!
! 7! 1098! Geens Hilde              ! DUFF !8.88m!! Sen! 89!
! 8! 2504! Van Kerckhove Eline      ! LEBB !8.39m!! Sch! 96!
! 9! 400! Baruffa Jolien           ! VITA ! 8.20m!! Jun! 94!
! 10! 870! Dejonckheere Yasmina     !AVR  ! 7.53m!! Sen! 92!
! 11! 2539! Van Hove Joke            ! OB   ! 7.51m!! Sch! 95!
! 12! 1076! Vande Maele Mandy        ! LAT  ! 6.12m!! Sen! 92!

hinkstapspringen          AC Dames  Uur=15:47
Reeks:1
! 1! 1195! Pauwels Lauranne         ! OLSE !11.43m! -0.3! Sen! 92!
! 2! 361! Oosterbos Lore           ! AVT  ! 11.04m! +0.7! Jun! 94!
! 3! 73! Leemans Jolien           ! DUFF !10.81m! -0.3! Jun! 94!
! 4! 751! Meert Cynthia            ! LAT  ! 10.78m! -0.9! Sen! 89!
! 5! 2175! Folens Merel             ! KAPE !10.68m! +1.0! Sch! 96!
! 6! 34! Ackx Eline               !! LOOI !10.25m! -2.5! Jun! 93!
! 7! 930! Koninckx Xenia           ! LIER ! 10.00m! -1.1! Sen! 78!
! 8! 2409! Wauters Rani             ! LEBB !9.97m!! -0.4! Sch! 95!
! 9! 1303! De Vogelaer Sarah        ! VITA ! 9.90m!! -2.0! Sen! 89!
! 10! 1021! Content Linde            ! OB   ! 9.25m!! -0.5! Sen! 87!
! ! 396! Baetens Renke            ! AVLO !    GP  ! +0.0! Jun! 94!

400 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=15:03
Reeks:1
! 1! 2489! Vandorpe Axelle          ! AVLO !60.38! ! Sch! 95!
! 2! 524! De Marez Manon           ! AVR  ! 61.03! ! Cad! 97!
! 3! 1064! Haesevoets Evgenia*      ! LOOI !62.83! ! Sen! 82!
! 4! 1406! Louviaux Carmen          ! KAPE !66.07! ! Sen! 90!
! 5! 1068! Arijs Kristien           !! VITA ! 67.63! ! Sen! 89!
! 6! 2369! Witters Lore             ! LIER ! 76.80! ! Sch! 96!

400 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=15:03
Reeks:2
! 1! 1053! Parewyck Mariska         ! LAT  ! 56.74! ! Sen! 88!
! 2! 978! Vanfleteren Riet         ! LEBB !58.24! ! Sen! 91!
! 3! 1345! De Sousa Natasja         ! AVT  ! 58.61! ! Sen! 92!
! 4! 289! Astaes Marie             ! OB   ! 59.00! ! Jun! 93!
! 5! 115! Holthof Annelies         ! OLSE !59.30! ! Jun! 93!
! 6! 2082! Hugaerts Ine             ! DUFF !60.05! ! Sch! 95!

100 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=15:06
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.2
! 1! 1221! De Geest Lize            ! LEBB !12.35! ! Sen! 91!
! 2! 2488! Decock Jutta             ! AVR  ! 13.21! ! Sch! 96!
! 3! 1012! Dhont Steffi             !! AVLO !13.33! ! Sen! 92!
! 4! 2051! Croket Stephanie         ! LAT  ! 13.59! ! Sch! 96!
! 5! 811! Govaerts Sofie           ! LOOI !13.60! ! Sen! 90!



! 6! 423! Tuzze Estelle            ! VITA ! 14.93! ! Jun! 93!

100 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=15:06
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.2
! 1! 1571! Marien Hanna             ! OLSE !11.74! ! Sen! 82!
! 2! 759! Rutjens Sarah            ! OB   ! 11.92! ! Sen! 92!
! 3! 1062! Feyen Gwendolien         ! AVT  ! 12.63! ! Sen! 89!
! 4! 680! Van Laer Emma            ! KAPE !12.67! ! Cad! 98!
! 5! 2077! De Launoit Laura         ! DUFF !12.74! ! Sch! 96!
! 6! 1375! Bertels Kristel          ! LIER ! 13.56! ! Sen! 91!

800 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=15:21
Reeks:1
! 1! 2453! Eykens Renee             ! KAPE !2'09.59! ! Sch! 96!
! 2! 812! Rossaert Mireille        ! OB   ! 2'13.44! ! Sen! 90!
! 3! 162! Meert Soraya             ! LAT  ! 2'14.60! ! Jun! 93!
! 4! 813! Ghoos Marianne           ! LOOI !2'17.27! ! Sen! 91!
! 5! 32! Wastyn Louise            ! AVR  ! 2'17.51! ! Jun! 93!
! 6! 765! Corstjens Erika          ! AVT  ! 2'18.19! ! Sen! 89!
! 7! 1317! Lauryssen Griet          ! DUFF !2'19.90! ! Sen! 86!
! 8! 2211! Goossens Imke            ! VITA ! 2'22.82! ! Sch! 95!
! 9! 941! Vanbuggenhout Marijke    !LEBB !2'23.32! ! Sen! 83!
! 10! 219! Van De Mieroop Charlotte !LIER ! 2'26.36! ! Cad! 98!
! 11! 117! De Beukelaer Nathalie    ! OLSE !2'30.22! ! Jun! 94!
! 12! 355! Van Peteghem Liesbeth    !AVLO !2'46.53! ! Jun! 93!

1500 meter                AC Dames  Uur=15:39
Reeks:1
! 1! 1194! Maveau Barbara           ! AVR  ! 4'18.78! ! Sen! 87!
! 2! 2102! Verhoeven Astrid         ! LEBB !4'43.73! ! Sch! 95!
! 3! 1054! Pollentier Liesbeth      ! LAT  ! 4'44.59! ! Sen! 91!
! 4! 2245! Peeters Anja             ! LOOI !4'46.49! ! Mas! 69!
! 5! 72! Vande Velde Sara         ! DUFF !4'48.91! ! Jun! 94!
! 6! 1156! Tack Lore                !! OB   ! 4'55.47! ! Sen! 87!
! 7! 2195! Van Hese Charlotte       ! AVLO !4'59.73! ! Sch! 95!
! 8! 1005! Eysackers Julie          ! OLSE !5'01.67! ! Sen! 91!
! 9! 448! Denis Jolien             ! KAPE !5'05.82! ! Cad! 97!
! 10! 997! Van Den Bossche Cindy    VITA ! 5'15.86! ! Sen! 77!
! 11! 1961! Haex Kim                 ! AVT  ! 5'17.93! ! Sch! 95!
! 12! 76! Keustermans Teresa       ! LIER ! 5'32.48! ! Jun! 94!

discuswerpen 1,000kg      AC Dames  Uur=17:02
Reeks:1
! 1! 292! Reynders Alien           ! LOOI !39.05m! ! Jun! 94!
! 2! 928! Geudens Benedicte        ! LIER ! 38.30m! ! Sen! 91!
! 3! 1633! Voet Katrien             ! DUFF !37.17m! ! Sen! 82!
! 4! 1502! Oosterlinck Elke         ! AVLO !34.71m! ! Sen! 87!
! 5! 1381! Richter Saraya           ! KAPE !33.68m! ! Sen! 92!
! 6! 5! Neven Liselotte          ! AVT  ! 29.45m! ! Jun! 94!
! 7! 804! Dewulf Emily             ! AVR  ! 28.50m! ! Sen! 90!
! 8! 400! Baruffa Jolien           ! VITA ! 26.96m! ! Jun! 94!
! 9! 2530! Teck Lisa                !! LEBB !23.52m! ! Sch! 95!



! 10! 2166! Acke Britt               ! ! OLSE !21.74m! ! Sch! 95!
! 11! 289! Astaes Marie             ! OB   ! 21.09m! ! Jun! 93!
! 12! 1! De Clercq Bowen          ! LAT  ! 11.94m! ! Cad! 97!

verspringen               AC Dames  Uur=16:30
Reeks:1
! 1! 1488! De Wael Els              ! AVLO !5.72m!-0.3! Sen! 90!
! 2! 73! Leemans Jolien           ! DUFF !5.40m!-0.3! Jun! 94!
! 3! 2287! Ceyssens Linde           ! AVT  ! 5.15m!-1.7! Sch! 96!
! 4! 2422! Astaes Maud              ! OB   ! 5.01m!+0.5! Sch! 95!
! 5! 141! Pieroni Laura            ! LOOI !4.95m!-0.3! Jun! 94!
! 6! 1006! Bastiaens Valerie        ! OLSE !4.80m!-1.2! Sen! 82!
! 7! 930! Koninckx Xenia           ! LIER ! 4.61m!-0.5! Sen! 78!
! 8! 2409! Wauters Rani             ! LEBB !4.44m!+0.0! Sch! 95!
! 9! 342! Tampere Lotte            ! KAPE !4.37m!-0.6! Jun! 94!
! 10! 32! Wastyn Louise            ! AVR  ! 4.30m!-1.6! Jun! 93!
! 11! 1! Van Den Eede Veerle      ! LAT  ! 4.23m!-0.3! Jun! 94!
! 12! 423! Tuzze Estelle            ! VITA ! 3.80m!-1.3! Jun! 93!

200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=16:01
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0
! 1! 1221! De Geest Lize            ! LEBB !25.85! ! Sen! 91!
! 2! 403! Pieroni Messalina        ! LOOI !26.23! ! Cad! 98!
! 3! 1014! Van Hooydonck Annelies   KAPE 26.95!! Sen! 92!
! 4! 1382! Six Evy                  ! ! AVR  ! 27.43! ! Sen! 91!
! 5! 1! Van Den Eede Veerle      ! LAT  ! 28.09! ! Jun! 94!
! 6! 1363! Ceulemans Sanne          ! LIER ! 30.92! ! Sen! 89!

200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=16:01
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.1
! 1! 1571! Marien Hanna             ! OLSE !23.54! ! Sen! 82!
! 2! 759! Rutjens Sarah            ! OB   ! 23.99! ! Sen! 92!
! 3! 1460! Lemmens Karolien         ! AVT  ! 25.61! ! Sen! 89!
! 4! 2077! De Launoit Laura         ! DUFF !26.04! ! Sch! 96!
! 5! 1434! Verdurmen Linsey         ! AVLO !26.23! ! Sen! 83!
! 6! 111! Vanassche Lotte          ! VITA ! 29.11! ! Jun! 94!

3000 meter                AC Dames  Uur=16:21
Reeks:1
! 1! 2219! Dejaeghere Veerle        ! AVR  ! 9'17.32! ! Mas! 73!
! 2! 51! Truyers Imana            ! AVT  ! 9'53.36! ! Jun! 93!
! 3! 1009! Luxem Xenia              ! OLSE !10'28.40! ! Sen! 82!
! 4! 2474! Rooms Lisa               ! AVLO !10'34.51! ! Sch! 96!
! 5! 1291! Van Biesen Sara          ! LAT  ! 10'42.18! ! Sen! 88!
! 6! 1220! De Proft Sofie           ! LEBB !10'43.07! ! Sen! 88!
! 7! 1156! Tack Lore                !! OB   ! 10'47.77! ! Sen! 87!
! 8! 110! De Dyn Annelies          ! VITA ! 10'55.97! ! Jun! 93!
! 9! 2079! Neyrinck Gaetane         ! DUFF !11'25.31! ! Sch! 96!
! 10! 58! Corthout Steffie         ! LOOI !11'42.07! ! Jun! 93!
! 11! 931! Thys Heidi               ! LIER ! 12'38.48! ! Sen! 84!
! 12! 1013! Van Den Wyngaert Bo      !KAPE !16'31.29! ! Sen! 91!



4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=17:06
Reeks:1
! 1!   DUFF                   50.15  
! 202! Cuypers Emma             !
! 2077! De Launoit Laura         !
! 2082! Hugaerts Ine             !
! 73! Leemans Jolien           !
! 2!   LEBB                   50.27  
! 2409! Wauters Rani             !
! 1221! De Geest Lize            !
! 978! Vanfleteren Riet         !
! 870! De Kinder Sara           !
! 3!   LAT                    51.67  
! 1! Van Den Eede Veerle      !
! 2051! Croket Stephanie         !
! 1! De Clercq Bowen          !
! 1053! Parewyck Mariska         !
! 4!   AVR                    52.22  
! 2192! Plancke Elise            ! ! AVR 
! 1382! Six Evy                  ! ! AVR 
! 524! De Marez Manon           ! ! AVR 
! 2488! Decock Jutta             ! ! AVR 
! 5!   LIER                   53.96  
! 928! Geudens Benedicte        !
! 1375! Bertels Kristel          !
! 1363! Ceulemans Sanne          !
! 930! Koninckx Xenia           !
! 6!   VITA                   57.71  
! 442! Van Iseghem Laura        !
! 423! Tuzze Estelle            !
! 1393! Herregodts Nymphe        !
! 400! Baruffa Jolien           !

4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=17:06
Reeks:2
! 1!   OLSE                   48.71  
! 2166! Acke Britt               !
! 115! Holthof Annelies         !
! 1195! Pauwels Lauranne         !
! 1571! Marien Hanna             !
! 2!   AVT                    49.32  
! 1062! Feyen Gwendolien         !
! 2317! Daniels Kolien           !
! 361! Oosterbos Lore           !
! 1460! Lemmens Karolien         !
! 3!   KAPE                   51.12  
! 680! Van Laer Emma            !
! 2453! Eykens Renee             !
! 1577! Bonte Laura              !
! 1406! Louviaux Carmen          !
! 4!   OB                     51.25  
! 288! Duchateau Felke          !



! 2422! Astaes Maud              !
! 203! Hoste Kato               !
! 759! Rutjens Sarah            !
! 5!   LOOI                   51.41  
! 811! Govaerts Sofie           !
! 403! Pieroni Messalina        !
! 305! Vandervoort Vasthi Alond.!
! 141! Pieroni Laura            !
! 6!   AVLO                   51.50  
! 1012! Dhont Steffi             !
! 2489! Vandorpe Axelle          !
! 1433! Van Puyvelde Saskia      !
! 1434! Verdurmen Linsey         !

4 x 400 meter             AC Dames  Uur=17:23
Reeks:1
! 1!   LAT                    4'01.29  
! 751! Meert Cynthia            !
! 162! Meert Soraya             !
! 1054! Pollentier Liesbeth      !
! 1053! Parewyck Mariska         !
! 2!   AVR                    4'05.34  
! 1382! Six Evy                  !
! 30! Huyghe Laura             !
! 32! Wastyn Louise            !
! 1194! Maveau Barbara           !
! 3!   LEBB                   4'07.24  
! 870! De Kinder Sara           !
! 941! Vanbuggenhout Marijke    !
! 224! Moens Elien              !
! 978! Vanfleteren Riet         !
! 4!   vita                   4'25.02  
! 111! Vanassche Lotte          !
! 1303! De Vogelaer Sarah        !
! 2159! Bruylandt Yana           !
! 2211! Goossens Imke            !
! 5!   DUFF                   4'28.61  
! 214! Gbenyo-adjovi Naomi      !
! 201! Van de Velde Sofie       !
! 445! Struyf Rani              !
! 2080! Leemans Lisse            !
! 6!   LIER                   5'14.43  
! 184! Van Loo Lauranne         !
! 76! Keustermans Teresa       !
! 2719! Verret An                !
! 2716! Cumps Els                !

4 x 400 meter             AC Dames  Uur=17:23
Reeks:2
! 1!   OB                     4'06.29  
! 203! Hoste Kato               !
! 289! Astaes Marie             !



! 1021! Content Linde            !
! 812! Rossaert Mireille        !
! 2!   AVT                    4'06.54  
! 1958! Verstraeten Anne         !
! 1345! De Sousa Natasja         !
! 354! Linmans Gina             !
! 2112! Vrijsen Lina             !
! 3!   OLSE                   4'08.37  
! 437! Baillievier Rani         !
! 1005! Eysackers Julie          !
! 116! Eysackers Elien          !
! 115! Holthof Annelies         !
! 4!   AVLO                   4'08.76  
! 2489! Vandorpe Axelle          !
! 355! Van Peteghem Liesbeth    !
! 1488! De Wael Els              !
! 1051! Van Den Broeck Leen      !
! 5!   KAPE                   4'11.43  
! 2175! Folens Merel             !
! 342! Tampere Lotte            !
! 1014! Van Hooydonck Annelies   !
! 2453! Eykens Renee             !
! 6!   LOOI                   4'16.52  
! 34! Ackx Eline               !
! 141! Pieroni Laura            !
! 1065! Pieroni Jessica          !
! 1064! Haesevoets Evgenia*      !


